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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 Nijith N K Nanu Vayat kuniyil 
(FTHR)

Nhandukuniyil, 
pathirippatta, 
kunnummal, 

pathirippatta, 673507, 
vadakara

  

2 09/01/2026 Muhammad Fadhil Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Cheruvott, Bavuppara, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, Vatakara

  

3 09/01/2026 NASNA SHERIN P M ABDUL NASEER 
(FTHR)

FIELD HOUSE, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

4 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI 
PM 

SAJITHA C V (MTHR) CHERUVERI, 
VALAKETTU, 

VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, VADAKARA

  

5 09/01/2026 ABHIJITH S VINOD VINODAN K (FTHR) CHALAKETTIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

6 09/01/2026 VINODAN E K CHANDU (FTHR) THEKYEDATH, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

7 09/01/2026 ASWATHI  K RASHITH T M  (HSBN) THIYYAROTH 
MEETHAL, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

8 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED V P

SUMAYYA (MTHR) VELUTHA 
PARAMBATH, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

9 09/01/2026 EBRAHIM P M KADEESSA (MTHR) PUTHALATHMEETHAL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

10 09/01/2026 MOOSSA  
THAYYULLATHIL

SUBAIDA  SUBAIDA 
(WIFE)

426, PUTHUKKUDI, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

11 09/01/2026 ASMINA C K KAMARUDHEEN T K 
K (HSBN)

CHATHOTH KAVIL, 
MEMUNADA, 

VILLYAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

12 09/01/2026 MOIDU MADATHIL SAUDHA T P (WIFE) POOKKOTTUPOYIL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

13 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RUMAIS K 

ABDUL RAHEEM K 
(FTHR)

KANHIRATT, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

14 09/01/2026 SIYANA FATHIMA SULAIMAN (FTHR) POYIL, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VADAKARA

  

15 09/01/2026 MIZIRIYA K P MUHAMMAD ALI K P 
(HSBN)

8/77 C 
VALIYAPARAMBATH, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
KUTTIADI

  

16 09/01/2026 NASLA FATHIMA ISMAIL (FTHR) KALLILKUNI, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VATAKARA

  

17 09/01/2026 MUHAMAD P N MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

11/149, 
PANAYULLANARIKKOTTU, 

NITTOOR, 
KUTTIADY, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

18 09/01/2026 FATHIMA A T ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

115 
KOTTAKKUNNUMMAL, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, KUTTIADI

  

19 09/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA A 
K

ASHRAF A  K (FTHR) ARAYODI KUNI, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

20 09/01/2026 SAJIL ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

NELAM KANDI, 
CHELLATUPOYIL, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

673521, VADAKARA

  

21 09/01/2026 SANITHA T P Sulochana (MTHR) Thayyullaparambil, 
Vatayam, Kuttyadi, 
Vatayam, 673507, 

Vatakara

  

22 09/01/2026 SATHIAN E KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

EDAVATH, 
CHERANDATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

23 09/01/2026 SREEDEV M M Pavithran (FTHR) Mullodi Meethal, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

Ayancheri, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

24 09/01/2026 SAYA N Surendran (FTHR) Neeliyath, Chettuketty, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

673541, Vatakara

  

25 09/01/2026 RISWANA USMAN (FTHR) MODOMKANDIYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

26 09/01/2026 Ramseena M A  Muhammed Thottoli 
(HSBN)

Thottoli House, 
Villiappally ,Ponmeri 

Parambil P O, 
Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

KUTTIADI

  

27 09/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA AYOOB M (FTHR) MANATTIL, VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 

VELOM, VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 673508, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

28 09/01/2026 FOUZIYA  M T AMMAD HAJI (FTHR) Padinhareyil, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vadakara

  

29 09/01/2026 SHAMNA  V T K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KAVOOTHIKANDIYIL, 
ARUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

30 09/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA E P Ammad T (FTHR) Eringalipurath, 
VALLIYAD, Valliad, 

Valliad, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

31 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHADIL N M 

SAMEER N M (FTHR) NIRATHINDE 
MEETHAL, 

MANTHARATHUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANTHARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

32 09/01/2026 AJNAS V T K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KAVOOTHIKANDI, 
AROOR, PURAMERI, 

AROOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

33 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAS 
T P K 

NOUFAL (FTHR) THAZHE 
PULIKKUNNUMMAL, 

THODANNUR, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

34 09/01/2026 FAISAL BARAZATH MUHAMMED (FTHR) 371 BARAZATH, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

35 09/01/2026 ADIN DAS P M MOHAN DAS P M 
(FTHR)

PULINHOLI 
MADATHIL, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

36 09/01/2026 MUAZ K K NADIRSHA (FTHR) KURUVANKANDI, 
KULANGARATH, 

KAKKATTIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

37 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF 

SOUDHA (MTHR) CHATHROLI, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

38 09/01/2026 AYOOB E K KUNHAMMED (FTHR) ETTAKOVUMMAL, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

39 09/01/2026 Muhammad Shanif Ali Naseer (FTHR) Acheneente Parambath, 
kakkattil, kunnummal, 

vattoli, 673507, vadakara

  

40 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASIF ABDULLA (FTHR) MUBARAK MANZIL, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

41 09/01/2026 KEERTHANA 
PRABHAKARAN A 

SHIBIN P T (HSBN) PARAKKUTHAZHA, 
CHERAPURAM, 
CHERAPURAM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

42 09/01/2026 SHAHINA 
KUNHIPARAMBIL 

KUNHAMI (MTHR) KUNHIPARAMBIL, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

43 09/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA K 
K 

SAJEEVAN K K 
(FTHR)

MEETHALE 
KUMULAM KANDI, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

44 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARHAN V

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

VAYAROLI, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

45 09/01/2026 JAFAR MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALLIKKANNOTH, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

46 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NASEEF P C 

ASHRAF (FTHR) VANNAR KANDIYIL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

47 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZAL NISAR (FTHR) KANDAMBATH, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

48 09/01/2026 SHAMIL ISMAIL M ISMAIL (FTHR) MARUNNOLI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

49 09/01/2026 Adwaid S Sreejith M (FTHR) Thekkeparambath, 
Vattoli, Kunnummal, 

Vattoli, 673507, 
Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

50 09/01/2026 AYSHA SAFA  V K KUNHABDULLA  V K 
(FTHR)

1 / VATTAKANDIYIL, 
ELAYADAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
KUTTIADI

  

51 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED C A HAMEED (FTHR) CHERIYA 
AMBILIYERIMMAL, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

52 09/01/2026 FARHAN ASHRAF ASHRAF MALAYIL 
(FTHR)

ZABEEL, 
THODANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

53 09/01/2026 Amna Liya Shareef  Chalil (FTHR) Shasvilla, pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
vadakara

  

54 09/01/2026 RAMSHID E K MAHAMOOD (FTHR) PULAKKUNNUMMAL, 
THODANNUR, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, KUTTYADI

  

55 09/01/2026 UMMUSALMA P SADIKH (HSBN) THARAMMAL, 
VILLYAPPALLY, 

MEMUNDA, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

56 09/01/2026 Famna Liya Shareef  Chalil (FTHR) Shasvilla, pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

57 09/01/2026 RAJEENA E K ISMAYIL (HSBN) PULAKKUNNUMMAL, 
THODANNUR, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, KUTTYADI

  

58 09/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SWALIHA 

ISMAIL C R (FTHR) CHARUPURATH 
MEETHAL, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

59 09/01/2026 HASNA M T SAJEER 
KOTTANGIYIL 

(HSBN)

ARIPPINATTU 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI P O, 
673541, KANNUR

  

60 09/01/2026 Shaika Okkat Asma (MTHR) Okkat, Pathiyarakara, 
Palayad, Pathiyarakkara, 

673105, Vadakara

  

61 09/01/2026 RAMLA E K  MAHAMOOD (HSBN) PULAKKUNNUMMAL, 
THODANNUR, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, KUTTYADI

  

62 09/01/2026 Arjun T P kunhappa T P (FTHR) Thrikkappatta, 
chemmarathur, 

kottappally, 
chemmarathur, 673104, 

kuttiady

  

63 09/01/2026 Abhinand N S nanu (FTHR) Thilleri thazha kuniyil, 
chemmarathur, 

kottappally, 
chemmarathoor, 
673104, kuttiady
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

64 09/01/2026 Ziyana Zubair P Zubair P Puthiyottil 
(FTHR)

Puthiyottil, 
Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 653507, 
Vadakara

  

65 09/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM  
PARAMBATH

MOIDEEN P (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYANKADAVU, 
673541, KOYILANDY

  

66 09/01/2026 Bavisha nithumon (HSBN) thayyil, chemmarathur, 
kottappally, 

chemmarathoor, 
673104, kuttiady

  

67 09/01/2026 Aljin P S Pramod O K (FTHR) Ongara Thazha Kuniyil, 
Theekkuni, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

68 09/01/2026 Kunhammad Koraniyil Abdulla Koraniyil 
(FTHR)

9/373, Koraniyil, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

69 09/01/2026 Deva Nanda Nisha (MTHR) Nirayil, Thiruvallur, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, Vadakara

  

70 09/01/2026 KARTHIK VINOD VINODAN P M (FTHR) KUYIPPATTU, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
KUTTIADY

  

71 09/01/2026 Sisira K sasidharan (FTHR) meethale othayoth, 
chemmarathur, 

kottappally, 
chemmarathoor, 
673104, kuttiady
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

72 09/01/2026 HUDA FATHIMA M ABDULSAMAD   
(FTHR)

336 MADATHIL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

73 09/01/2026 HINA  PARVEEN ANWAR (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

74 09/01/2026 MUNEEBA ZAID ZAID MUHAMMED 
KOMATH 

THAZHAKUN (FTHR)

273/KOMATH 
THAZHAKUNI, 

KATAMERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

75 09/01/2026 Fidha fathima Ashraf  (FTHR) peratteri, VATTOLI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

VATTOLI, 673507, 
Kuttiyadi

  

76 09/01/2026 ANURAG T K RAJU (FTHR) Thiyyarkandi, 
narikkottumchal, 

kuttiady, vatayam, 
673507, kuttiady

  

77 09/01/2026 REEM FATHMA RAFEEK 
MANCHAYIL (FTHR)

MANCHAYIL, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

78 09/01/2026 Anaya P Manoj Preeja T P (MTHR) Charaparambath, Aroor, 
Aroor, Aroor, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

79 09/01/2026 HEMIN KRISHNA M SURESH (FTHR) MANANTHALA, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

80 09/01/2026 RIDHWAN 
MOHAMMED RAFI 

RAFEEK 
MANCHAYIL (FTHR)

MANCHAYIL, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

81 09/01/2026 Sajith P K Devi (MTHR) Para Kulangara, 
Theekkuni, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


